


Event Info Application

30th. Int. - Running Challenge 2018
Results (10K+13K+5K+21K) > Male (Overall)

28 November 2018 12:53:32

 
Male (Overall)
Place Raceno Name Age Group Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 1 KASPER LAUMANN HARTLEV 25-29 DEN 00:31:53 00:45:46 00:16:27 01:08:28 02:42:33
2 165 VICTOR LARISCH 30-34 GER 00:33:57 00:47:36 00:17:11 01:12:20 02:51:03
3 32 STEPHEN BAYLISS 35-39 GBR 00:33:36 00:49:18 00:16:46 01:11:31 02:51:10
4 175 DONNIE MACDONALD 40-44 GBR 00:36:20 00:47:41 00:16:30 01:10:57 02:51:27
5 3 PAUL FLEMING 40-44 IRL 00:34:48 00:49:32 00:17:06 01:13:46 02:55:11
6 2 PETER MACKRELL 35-39 GBR 00:34:58 00:50:09 00:18:02 01:13:15 02:56:23
7 4 GARETH MURRAN 35-39 IRL 00:35:55 00:52:03 00:17:54 01:14:56 03:00:46
8 207 MICHEAL O'BRIEN 40-44 IRL 00:36:01 00:51:21 00:17:43 01:15:52 03:00:56
9 103 GER FORDE 35-39 IRL 00:36:07 00:51:05 00:18:05 01:15:48 03:01:03
10 5 LEONARD MOONEY 35-39 IRL 00:35:41 00:51:24 00:17:47 01:16:53 03:01:43
11 96 ROB ELMORE 35-39 GBR 00:38:46 00:50:57 00:17:41 01:14:26 03:01:48
12 208 STEPHEN O'DONNELL 20-24 IRL 00:35:26 00:52:41 00:18:05 01:15:54 03:02:04
13 137 MARK HOGAN 30-34 IRL 00:36:47 00:52:05 00:18:08 01:16:06 03:03:05
14 76 ADRIAN CURLEY 45-49 IRL 00:36:20 00:51:11 00:18:27 01:17:39 03:03:36
15 2115 JASON DOEGAN 20-24 IRL 00:37:48 00:52:04 00:18:19 01:17:35 03:05:45
16 406 JONAS VRARDSBJERG 40-44 DEN 00:37:53 00:52:13 00:17:57 01:18:41 03:06:42
17 162 WOUTER KNOCKAERT 40-44 BEL 00:37:12 00:53:16 00:18:33 01:18:17 03:07:17
18 410 MARTIN KLAUSEN 45-49 DEN 00:36:50 00:52:23 00:18:37 01:19:40 03:07:29
19 146 ANDY INCHLEY 40-44 GBR 00:37:58 00:53:12 00:18:39 01:17:55 03:07:43
20 179 JOSEPH MC DERMOTT 35-39 IRL 00:37:02 00:53:37 00:19:07 01:19:21 03:09:06
21 498 KRISTIAN KROG 25-29 DEN 00:37:31 00:53:46 00:18:37 01:19:38 03:09:31
22 273 JOE WALSH 40-44 IRL 00:38:03 00:53:52 00:19:32 01:20:05 03:11:30
23 2106 CONOR MCCARTHY 30-34 IRL 00:39:07 00:54:28 00:18:50 01:19:43 03:12:08
24 6 DARREN BLAZIER 45-49 GBR 00:37:19 00:57:02 00:18:57 01:20:43 03:14:00
25 391 BENJAMIN CORFIELD 30-34 GBR 00:39:37 00:53:31 00:19:13 01:21:53 03:14:12
26 2108 RONAN MASTERSON 40-44 IRL 00:38:31 00:55:14 00:19:53 01:22:50 03:16:27
27 423 RICHARD CHAPMAN-BROWN 40-44 GBR 00:39:23 00:56:14 00:18:54 01:22:35 03:17:05
28 337 SIGURD BRINCH 30-34 DEN 00:38:24 00:55:24 00:20:18 01:23:16 03:17:22
29 7 MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM 40-44 IRL 00:38:05 00:54:35 00:19:43 01:25:22 03:17:44
30 59 PAUL CATES 55-59 GBR 00:38:56 00:56:10 00:20:10 01:23:25 03:18:40
31 232 PAUL RILEY 45-49 GBR 00:39:21 00:57:38 00:19:50 01:23:01 03:19:49
32 88 MARTIN DOYLE 40-44 IRL 00:38:46 00:56:31 00:22:45 01:22:29 03:20:30
33 217 WILLIAM OWENS 35-39 IRL 00:39:34 00:55:37 00:19:57 01:26:02 03:21:09
34 131 HENRIK HELMHOLT 45-49 DEN 00:39:57 00:57:05 00:20:09 01:24:23 03:21:33
35 78 ENDA CURRID 45-49 IRL 00:40:10 00:57:52 00:20:12 01:24:15 03:22:28
36 56 BRUCE CAMPBELL 45-49 IRL 00:40:31 00:58:08 00:19:33 01:24:52 03:23:02
37 155 CONOR KEATING 25-29 IRL 00:41:01 00:58:02 00:20:48 01:24:35 03:24:25
38 407 SØREN BRASEN 30-34 DEN 00:39:12 00:59:56 00:18:52 01:27:08 03:25:07
39 2118 DAVID SAUNDERS 30-34 IRL 00:39:34 00:56:39 00:19:58 01:29:00 03:25:09
40 113 ANDY GORDON 30-34 IRL 00:39:49 01:00:24 00:21:29 01:25:33 03:27:13
41 231 CATHAL RIGNEY 35-39 IRL 00:41:01 00:59:06 00:21:04 01:26:12 03:27:21
42 171 HENRIK LUNDGREN 50-54 DEN 00:41:11 00:59:14 00:19:50 01:28:04 03:28:18
43 61 JENS ARNE CHRISTIANSEN 60-64 DEN 00:41:19 00:59:05 00:21:01 01:27:26 03:28:50
44 242 STEVEN SIMPSON 40-44 GBR 00:40:32 00:58:25 00:23:48 01:27:33 03:30:17
45 248 MICHAEL SMYTH 40-44 IRL 00:38:04 01:02:04 00:20:42 01:29:56 03:30:45
46 71 JAMES COTTLE 60-64 IRL 00:41:01 00:59:48 00:20:37 01:30:25 03:31:49
47 496 WOUT MENSINK 55-59 NED 00:41:40 00:59:53 00:21:49 01:29:52 03:33:13
48 329 PER NIELSEN 55-59 DEN 00:42:49 01:00:28 00:21:23 01:29:12 03:33:52
49 130 PHILIP HELMER 35-39 DEN 00:42:31 00:59:57 00:20:26 01:31:22 03:34:15
50 497 ROBERT BÿL 50-54 NED 00:42:11 00:58:31 00:20:37 01:33:53 03:35:11
51 239 MARK SALMON 35-39 IRL 00:41:57 01:01:47 00:21:17 01:30:25 03:35:24
52 324 EDDIE NUGENT 40-44 IRL 00:41:07 01:02:03 00:20:53 01:31:25 03:35:26
53 201 NILS NYRUP 50-54 DEN 00:43:09 01:01:12 00:22:18 01:29:02 03:35:39
54 73 BASIL CRONIN 40-44 IRL 00:43:20 01:01:17 00:21:19 01:30:36 03:36:30
55 255 ANDY STAVELEY 55-59 GBR 00:42:43 01:00:15 00:21:36 01:32:45 03:37:19
56 193 FREDERIK NIELSEN 35-39 DEN 00:42:30 01:02:19 00:21:06 01:32:19 03:38:13
57 166 HENRIK LARSEN 55-59 DEN 00:42:22 01:01:11 00:20:42 01:34:15 03:38:29
58 383 HENRIK RENTOFT LARSEN 50-54 DEN 00:42:33 01:02:15 00:22:07 01:32:29 03:39:22
59 68 COLM CORRIGAN 30-34 IRL 00:41:27 01:02:19 00:21:34 01:35:49 03:41:08
60 422 ANDREW BROWN 60-64 GBR 00:43:52 01:04:02 00:21:48 01:31:31 03:41:11
61 222 BRYAN PEARS 50-54 GBR 00:43:15 01:01:22 00:22:47 01:34:21 03:41:43
62 395 MEINHARD KRUPP 70-74 GER 00:43:28 01:03:10 00:22:55 01:33:08 03:42:40
63 60 JOSE CHAPA 45-49 ESP 00:42:30 01:02:03 00:22:20 01:35:57 03:42:49
64 107 ANTHONY GILLEN 50-54 IRL 00:46:27 01:04:47 00:20:41 01:31:12 03:43:05
65 213 SHANE OWEN 35-39 GBR 00:43:14 01:02:51 00:22:58 01:35:03 03:44:04
66 388 HENRY VREDENDAAL 60-64 NED 00:44:06 01:03:10 00:21:52 01:35:29 03:44:36
67 136 MARTIN HOCKEY 50-54 GBR 00:43:30 01:02:45 00:25:56 01:33:19 03:45:28
68 91 JOHN DWYER 45-49 IRL 00:44:14 01:02:06 00:22:05 01:37:23 03:45:47
69 313 JAN BRYDING 50-54 DEN 00:44:23 01:04:14 00:21:19 01:35:54 03:45:48
70 233 IAN ROOTS 55-59 GBR 00:43:00 01:02:59 00:21:37 01:38:26 03:46:00
71 77 AIDAN CURRAN 40-44 IRL 00:44:25 01:06:06 00:23:11 01:37:00 03:50:42
72 112 LARS HØIRIIS ØSTERGAARD 50-54 DEN 00:45:11 01:04:55 00:24:23 01:36:35 03:51:03
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73 316 SOEREN SONDERGAARD 60-64 DEN 00:45:26 01:04:42 00:22:48 01:38:09 03:51:03
74 361 HENRIK HØYBYE 50-54 DEN 00:43:04 01:03:44 00:21:33 01:42:56 03:51:16
75 181 DERMOT MCCARTHY 40-44 IRL 00:45:32 01:06:20 00:22:25 01:38:02 03:52:18
76 340 ANDREW BAKER 45-49 GBR 00:45:29 01:07:05 00:22:39 01:38:05 03:53:16
77 205 TIMOTHY O DONNELL 40-44 IRL 00:43:58 01:06:16 00:22:49 01:40:22 03:53:24
78 82 ROBERT DEMPSEY 35-39 IRL 00:45:03 01:08:59 00:22:13 01:37:55 03:54:09
79 220 NEIL PARRY 50-54 GBR 00:43:57 01:06:25 00:23:10 01:41:34 03:55:05
80 318 BARRY ALLEN 45-49 GBR 00:44:33 01:07:47 00:22:11 01:40:54 03:55:24
81 298 KERRY MCCARTHY 35-39 GBR 00:47:09 01:07:19 00:23:55 01:38:27 03:56:49
82 17 WILFRED SCHROMBGENS 50-54 NED 00:46:50 01:06:52 00:23:18 01:39:59 03:56:58
83 349 CHRIS LARGE 35-39 GBR 00:48:53 01:06:17 00:23:42 01:38:39 03:57:29
84 114 ALAN GRANGER 45-49 GBR 00:47:31 01:05:08 00:22:40 01:42:24 03:57:41
85 58 DAVID CAREY 40-44 GBR 00:42:43 01:04:52 00:30:59 01:39:33 03:58:07
86 236 MARTIN RYE 40-44 DEN 00:46:30 01:07:57 00:22:53 01:41:51 03:59:10
87 326 WOLFGANG DIEKOTTO 65-69 GER 00:48:27 01:07:30 00:24:08 01:39:12 03:59:15
88 331 JEROME DOYLE 45-49 IRL 00:47:13 01:07:48 00:22:59 01:41:52 03:59:50
89 399 AARON GLUE 40-44 GBR 00:47:30 01:06:40 00:23:35 01:42:09 03:59:53
90 40 WAYNE BROADBENT 35-39 GBR 00:46:49 01:08:19 00:23:13 01:42:06 04:00:26
91 282 ANDERS WINDLING 65-69 SWE 00:47:26 01:08:35 00:23:26 01:41:27 04:00:53
92 354 PHILIP MATTHEWS 30-34 IRL 00:44:56 01:08:13 00:24:11 01:43:49 04:01:07
93 177 DAVID MANUEL 45-49 GBR 00:47:50 01:10:47 00:22:58 01:39:38 04:01:11
94 65 RENÉ CIRAKLAR 50-54 DEN 00:47:24 01:07:57 00:22:24 01:43:40 04:01:25
95 368 MOUSE CLUTTERBUCK 55-59 GBR 00:45:43 01:07:10 00:24:19 01:44:27 04:01:37
96 160 THOMAS KINSELLA 35-39 IRL 00:47:00 01:08:44 00:25:27 01:41:05 04:02:15
97 402 MALCOLM THIRLAWAY 60-64 GBR 00:47:38 01:07:40 00:23:40 01:43:26 04:02:23
98 83 KEVIN DICK 35-39 GBR 00:49:36 01:12:56 00:23:06 01:37:02 04:02:39
99 381 ALLAN ARNDAL 55-59 DEN 00:46:12 01:06:15 00:23:07 01:47:19 04:02:52
100 75 DAVID CULLINANE 40-44 IRL 00:47:54 01:11:17 00:23:47 01:40:49 04:03:46
101 254 OLIVER STAAS 50-54 GER 00:48:22 01:11:29 00:25:03 01:40:24 04:05:17
102 72 STEPHEN COURT 55-59 GBR 00:47:21 01:09:10 00:23:34 01:46:18 04:06:21
103 250 MICHAEL SØRENSEN 55-59 DEN 00:48:38 01:08:51 00:24:27 01:44:35 04:06:30
104 330 EMMETT MALONE 45-49 IRL 00:47:47 01:09:51 00:24:44 01:44:34 04:06:55
105 215 LEONARD OWENS 45-49 IRL 00:45:45 01:19:29 00:22:10 01:39:53 04:07:16
106 274 MARTIN WALTERS 60-64 GBR 00:49:17 01:10:25 00:24:03 01:44:25 04:08:09
107 268 JOACHIM VAN DER WORP 40-44 IRL 00:47:21 01:08:59 00:23:43 01:48:10 04:08:12
108 240 ANDREW GLYN SCHOFIELD 50-54 GBR 00:45:10 01:06:54 00:23:36 01:53:01 04:08:40
109 334 BARRY MC KINNEY 45-49 IRL 00:48:36 01:08:58 00:25:48 01:45:35 04:08:55
110 159 ANDY KILBY 60-64 GBR 00:48:37 01:11:48 00:24:34 01:44:00 04:08:58
111 262 MITCH TIMMS 60-64 GBR 00:49:26 01:10:21 00:24:20 01:45:26 04:09:32
112 47 GAVIN BRUNDRETT 45-49 GBR 00:47:48 01:12:23 00:25:09 01:44:16 04:09:33
113 359 SIMON REASON 20-24 GBR 00:49:59 01:08:57 00:23:49 01:47:32 04:10:15
114 308 ANDRÉ HILHORST 50-54 NED 00:49:23 01:11:00 00:24:59 01:45:40 04:11:01
115 185 JOHN MERRIGAN 35-39 GBR 00:49:13 01:08:39 00:26:24 01:46:51 04:11:06
116 280 PHILIP WILSON 55-59 GBR 00:48:16 01:10:57 00:25:00 01:47:46 04:11:58
117 389 PIETER DOGGER 30-34 NED 00:49:23 01:13:47 00:22:32 01:48:05 04:13:46
118 132 MARTIN HIRRELL 50-54 GBR 00:48:56 01:12:59 00:24:15 01:48:30 04:14:39
119 392 KEITH BROWN 55-59 GBR 00:47:56 01:12:21 00:25:23 01:49:03 04:14:43
120 230 ERIC REYES 40-44 IRL 00:50:07 01:12:11 00:24:33 01:49:44 04:16:33
121 158 KIFLEMARIAM KIBREAB 60-64 SWE 00:50:11 01:13:07 00:25:52 01:48:20 04:17:30
122 33 ANDREAS BECKER 45-49 GER 00:48:28 01:13:13 00:26:16 01:49:36 04:17:32
123 323 DIARMUID CULLINANE 55-59 GBR 00:50:38 01:12:49 00:25:08 01:49:50 04:18:24
124 67 STEPHEN COLBOURNE 60-64 GBR 00:47:59 01:09:28 00:30:52 01:52:30 04:20:48
125 206 EOIN O'BRIEN 40-44 IRL 00:49:51 01:16:57 00:24:25 01:49:55 04:21:07
126 387 PIET ADMIRAAL 60-64 NED 00:50:24 01:10:48 00:24:39 01:56:54 04:22:43
127 167 IB LARSEN 65-69 DEN 00:52:29 01:14:14 00:25:48 01:51:55 04:24:24
128 135 TOM HJORTLUND 60-64 DEN 00:51:24 01:16:16 00:26:21 01:51:19 04:25:18
129 355 MARTIN BATES 60-64 GBR 00:50:46 01:17:04 00:25:00 01:53:02 04:25:50
130 356 DEREK CRANE 50-54 GBR 00:51:10 01:16:25 00:26:41 01:52:04 04:26:18
131 63 LEE CHRISTMAS 55-59 GBR 00:40:49 01:00:08 00:21:45 02:24:18 04:26:58
132 182 ALAN MCENTEE 30-34 IRL 00:49:42 01:16:54 00:25:12 01:58:34 04:30:21
133 169 MORTEN LØBNER 30-34 DEN 00:53:12 01:15:45 00:28:17 01:53:15 04:30:27
134 98 RENE EVALD 45-49 DEN 00:53:28 01:17:38 00:26:29 01:54:10 04:31:43
135 80 PETER DE JONG 50-54 NED 00:53:23 01:15:27 00:27:32 01:55:56 04:32:18
136 151 TERRY JONES 65-69 GBR 00:54:01 01:16:52 00:27:10 01:54:48 04:32:50
137 174 SEAN LYNCH 35-39 IRL 00:53:42 01:16:49 00:28:52 01:53:51 04:33:12
138 234 RALF ROTHE 35-39 GER 00:53:45 01:17:49 00:24:21 01:57:47 04:33:40
139 244 STEVEN SLANEY 45-49 GBR 00:52:49 01:17:31 00:27:40 01:57:31 04:35:30
140 311 SIMON SØRENSEN 30-34 DEN 00:52:24 01:22:06 00:26:14 01:55:46 04:36:29
141 305 TOM ROGERS 50-54 GBR 00:53:17 01:19:42 00:27:07 01:56:31 04:36:36
142 2121 JOHN CASHMAN 40-44 IRL 00:56:09 01:17:39 00:24:33 01:58:34 04:36:53
143 247 GRAEME SMITH 30-34 GBR 00:54:24 01:18:28 00:27:04 01:57:58 04:37:52
144 315 PETER SONNE 40-44 DEN 00:53:35 01:22:46 00:26:43 01:59:33 04:42:36
145 288 CHRISTOPHER YOUNG 60-64 GBR 00:55:44 01:20:12 00:29:41 01:58:20 04:43:56
146 221 CRAIG PEARS 20-24 GBR 00:58:34 01:21:46 00:27:34 01:56:14 04:44:06
147 380 ERIK ZACHO 65-69 DEN 00:57:38 01:19:53 00:28:43 01:59:36 04:45:48
148 214 BRENDAN KENNEDY 55-59 IRL 00:53:01 01:20:52 00:28:47 02:03:11 04:45:50
149 2119 PETER GALVIN 40-44 IRL 00:52:56 01:21:36 00:26:59 02:06:35 04:48:05
150 286 PETER WORTHINGTON 45-49 GBR 00:55:53 01:19:29 00:28:26 02:07:47 04:51:34
151 108 JAMES GLENNIE 60-64 GBR 00:51:47 01:17:37 00:30:59 02:12:32 04:52:54
152 409 PETER BRASEN 65-69 DEN 00:57:05 01:22:32 00:28:07 02:08:13 04:55:55
153 27 ISAAC BAILEY 40-44 IRL 00:56:11 01:25:04 00:25:28 02:09:46 04:56:27
154 26 WAYNE AYLOTT 50-54 ITA 00:57:10 01:22:48 00:29:24 02:08:29 04:57:50
155 267 ALAIN VAN DER HEIDEN 45-49 NED 00:58:15 01:25:45 00:29:54 02:08:48 05:02:41
156 385 KLAUS-JØRGEN NIELSEN 55-59 DEN 01:00:28 01:26:08 00:29:19 02:08:47 05:04:40
157 411 DARREN THOMAS 50-54 GBR 00:58:04 01:24:36 00:29:57 02:13:15 05:05:50
158 180 PATRICK MCCABE 55-59 GBR 00:59:00 01:26:23 00:28:34 02:11:57 05:05:53
159 251 CRAIG SPENCER 35-39 GBR 00:58:35 01:25:46 00:30:29 02:11:13 05:06:02



160 194 PREBEN NIELSEN 75-79 DEN 00:59:32 01:27:35 00:27:16 02:15:51 05:10:12
161 276 PETER WENDT 65-69 DEN 01:01:32 01:32:41 00:31:16 02:11:42 05:17:09
162 148 KENNETH JOHANSEN 55-59 DEN 01:02:28 01:31:27 00:31:16 02:14:53 05:20:03
163 358 ROBERT MASSEY 70-74 GBR 01:03:53 01:34:05 00:31:23 02:14:34 05:23:54
164 360 JOHN REASON 55-59 GBR 01:02:41 01:40:02 00:28:17 02:16:59 05:27:58
165 357 BERNARD JAMES SINGLETON 70-74 GBR 01:02:41 01:40:04 00:34:29 02:17:00 05:34:12
166 144 PATRICK HUGGINS 55-59 GBR 01:01:04 01:31:26 00:35:50 02:27:24 05:35:43
167 275 ANTHONY WELCH 55-59 GBR 01:12:55 01:52:18 00:44:19 02:37:03 06:26:34
168 85 BERNARD DOHENY 60-64 IRL 01:08:30 01:43:43 00:35:21 02:59:43 06:27:16
169 200 PETER NORMAN 80+ GBR 01:20:14 01:55:16 00:36:24 03:02:22 06:54:14

 

 



Event Info Application

30th. Int. - Running Challenge 2018
Results (10K+13K+5K+21K) > Female (Overall)

28 November 2018 12:54:15

 
Female (Overall)
Place Raceno Name Age Group Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 89 ORLA DRUMM 30-34 IRL 00:36:43 00:53:03 00:19:21 01:20:28 03:09:35
2 10 PAULINE CURLEY 45-49 IRL 00:38:06 00:54:58 00:19:52 01:20:55 03:13:49
3 87 CHRISTL DÖRSCHEL 40-44 GER 00:37:36 00:54:15 00:19:34 01:23:28 03:14:52
4 11 RUBY ORCHARD 35-39 GBR 00:38:59 01:00:36 00:20:23 01:24:32 03:24:29
5 43 TINE BROKSØ 45-49 DEN 00:40:41 00:58:11 00:21:47 01:26:20 03:26:59
6 278 NATASHA WHITE 35-39 GBR 00:40:15 00:58:51 00:21:12 01:27:11 03:27:28
7 377 CATHERINE THORNTON 30-34 IRL 00:41:36 00:59:16 00:21:10 01:27:41 03:29:41
8 12 KEALEY TIDESWELL 35-39 IRL 00:42:05 01:00:14 00:21:15 01:27:20 03:30:53
9 414 ANNE SKOVSBO CLUSEN 30-34 DEN 00:41:22 01:00:43 00:21:07 01:29:41 03:32:51
10 101 SARAH FLANAGAN 40-44 IRL 00:42:16 01:01:32 00:20:57 01:29:41 03:34:24
11 2122 MAURA GINTY 35-39 IRL 00:42:26 01:02:55 00:22:16 01:29:55 03:37:30
12 13 LAURA COWLEY 35-39 GBR 00:44:23 01:01:51 00:21:39 01:31:19 03:39:11
13 378 IRENE GORMAN 25-29 IRL 00:43:26 01:02:35 00:22:28 01:31:15 03:39:42
14 189 BARBARA MURRAY 45-49 IRL 00:42:35 01:02:14 00:22:49 01:33:35 03:41:12
15 92 MARIE EDMUNDS 30-34 GBR 00:43:07 01:03:40 00:23:18 01:31:35 03:41:39
16 281 LENA-LOTTE WINDLER 25-29 GER 00:45:30 01:03:04 00:22:53 01:34:20 03:45:45
17 15 OCTAVIA SINGLETON 45-49 GBR 00:43:53 01:03:09 00:23:13 01:35:45 03:45:58
18 283 DOROTA WOLOSZYNSKA 35-39 GBR 00:44:01 01:05:20 00:23:23 01:35:06 03:47:48
19 183 NITA MCLOUGHLIN 35-39 IRL 00:44:46 01:05:35 00:22:13 01:36:24 03:48:56
20 253 KIRSTEN STAAS 50-54 GER 00:45:18 01:05:07 00:23:20 01:35:51 03:49:35
21 22 ADELIE REINAUDO 20-24 FRA 00:45:52 01:03:48 00:24:19 01:36:38 03:50:36
22 2113 GRAINNE REGAN 35-39 IRL 00:45:37 01:05:50 00:23:31 01:36:54 03:51:51
23 284 ZOE WOODWARD 55-59 GBR 00:46:03 01:04:51 00:22:55 01:38:50 03:52:37
24 42 JENNIFER BROCKSOPP 35-39 GBR 00:46:29 01:07:07 00:24:17 01:38:31 03:56:22
25 120 KARIN GUTEMANN 45-49 GER 00:47:15 01:07:01 00:24:15 01:40:57 03:59:26
26 25 CORALIE ANDERSON 45-49 GBR 00:48:04 01:07:03 00:24:31 01:40:06 03:59:42
27 122 JULIA HACKETT 45-49 IRL 00:46:13 01:09:11 00:24:25 01:44:05 04:03:54
28 265 METTE UDESEN 60-64 DEN 00:48:10 01:08:49 00:24:17 01:42:43 04:03:58
29 238 KATE SACKETT 55-59 GBR 00:48:02 01:08:47 00:24:24 01:43:14 04:04:26
30 134 VIVI HJORTLUND 50-54 DEN 00:48:55 01:09:47 00:23:42 01:42:17 04:04:39
31 374 INA ANDRIEV-SYREK 55-59 GER 00:47:32 01:10:08 00:24:36 01:42:52 04:05:06
32 398 ALI HOW 40-44 GBR 00:47:47 01:09:38 00:25:33 01:43:04 04:06:00
33 150 LINDA JONES 50-54 GBR 00:48:19 01:09:19 00:24:29 01:44:20 04:06:25
34 173 GRAINNE LYNCH 40-44 IRL 00:47:39 01:10:14 00:26:20 01:44:28 04:08:40
35 117 MAG GRENNAN 45-49 IRL 00:50:20 01:10:34 00:25:20 01:43:29 04:09:42
36 228 MIA RASMUSSEN 30-34 DEN 00:49:32 01:10:36 00:23:43 01:46:56 04:10:46
37 257 ANNE SWEENEY 50-54 IRL 00:47:42 01:11:10 00:26:51 01:45:59 04:11:41
38 145 AMY INCHLEY 35-39 GBR 00:49:36 01:14:01 00:24:57 01:43:48 04:12:20
39 235 MAXINE RUSHTON 50-54 GBR 00:50:23 01:12:20 00:26:15 01:43:50 04:12:46
40 198 MARTINA NOLAN-JONES 40-44 IRL 00:47:53 01:16:53 00:25:01 01:44:28 04:14:15
41 256 SHIRLEY STAVELEY 50-54 GBR 00:50:15 01:12:49 00:24:31 01:47:15 04:14:48
42 90 OLWYN DUNNE 50-54 IRL 00:47:53 01:12:05 00:27:45 01:49:55 04:17:36
43 325 MARIE-LOUISE BJARKOV 65-69 DEN 00:51:15 01:13:48 00:24:42 01:48:27 04:18:11
44 204 IRENE O CONNOR 50-54 IRL 00:50:54 01:14:31 00:27:18 01:47:22 04:20:03
45 405 DORDE CHRISTENSEN 55-59 DEN 00:51:00 01:14:13 00:25:20 01:51:20 04:21:52
46 37 LYDIA BIGLEY 40-44 IRL 00:49:41 01:14:21 00:26:03 01:51:50 04:21:54
47 123 HEIDI HAIGH 45-49 GBR 00:50:15 01:14:57 00:26:35 01:51:16 04:23:01
48 339 DR. BABETT RAMSAUER 55-59 GER 00:51:35 01:14:23 00:26:08 01:51:55 04:23:59
49 408 ANNETTE BRASEN 60-64 DEN 00:50:17 01:14:25 00:26:08 01:53:54 04:24:43
50 172 LAILA LYDERSEN RAGNHOF 50-54 DEN 00:51:51 01:13:58 00:26:57 01:52:57 04:25:42
51 404 MAJBRIT DEMANT 50-54 DEN 00:54:16 01:16:01 00:27:28 01:53:08 04:30:51
52 227 JACQUELINE RABOU 50-54 NED 00:51:33 01:17:47 00:27:02 01:54:35 04:30:56
53 49 HELENA BUCKLEY 40-44 IRL 00:53:13 01:15:04 00:27:15 01:55:33 04:31:04
54 252 SUE SPENCER 55-59 GBR 00:53:59 01:17:18 00:27:55 01:51:58 04:31:08
55 21 LISA ABBOTT 35-39 GBR 00:47:57 01:18:27 00:26:59 01:57:57 04:31:19
56 224 SUSANNE PFAEFFLI 40-44 SUI 00:53:53 01:16:36 00:27:43 01:54:57 04:33:08
57 246 ELISABETH SMART 60-64 GBR 00:52:55 01:17:30 00:27:37 01:55:52 04:33:52
58 371 MEL WILLIAMS 55-59 GBR 00:52:35 01:17:51 00:27:07 01:56:35 04:34:07
59 263 JACKIE TIMMS 50-54 GBR 00:54:48 01:18:17 00:27:31 01:55:05 04:35:40
60 51 REGINA BYRNE 40-44 IRL 00:54:16 01:18:15 00:27:16 01:57:41 04:37:27
61 62 BENTE CHRISTIANSEN 60-64 DEN 00:52:53 01:19:43 00:27:41 01:57:14 04:37:29
62 110 MORVEN GLENNIE 20-24 GBR 00:53:26 01:19:44 00:28:00 01:56:52 04:38:00
63 2112 GEMMA WHITE 35-39 IRL 00:54:25 01:23:44 00:27:57 01:52:29 04:38:34
64 312 KATHARINA BECKMANN 25-29 DEN 00:55:10 01:22:06 00:26:15 01:57:32 04:41:02
65 264 KAREN TIMOTHY 55-59 GBR 00:52:51 01:18:57 00:27:26 02:02:11 04:41:24
66 196 ELISABETH LINDE NIELSEN 60-64 DEN 00:55:59 01:18:05 00:28:27 01:59:24 04:41:54
67 34 NINA BECKER 40-44 GER 00:57:32 01:22:25 00:30:27 01:52:57 04:43:20
68 191 CATHERINE NETTLETON 40-44 GBR 00:54:49 01:21:11 00:27:58 01:59:47 04:43:43
69 99 LUISA EVANGELISTI 60-64 ITA 00:57:07 01:21:57 00:29:01 01:59:19 04:47:22
70 147 MARION JENNETTE 55-59 GBR 00:55:07 01:21:27 00:29:57 02:00:56 04:47:25
71 225 VAL POWER 45-49 IRL 00:53:47 01:23:44 00:28:08 02:03:12 04:48:50
72 126 LEAH HARTWELL 40-44 GBR 00:56:33 01:21:37 00:28:01 02:05:47 04:51:56
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73 129 ANETTE HEIMBS 40-44 GER 00:58:40 01:22:44 00:30:10 02:03:02 04:54:34
74 285 CATH WORTHINGTON 40-44 GBR 00:57:49 01:23:32 00:29:58 02:04:15 04:55:33
75 121 ANNETTE GUTEMANN 40-44 GER 00:57:26 01:23:24 00:29:22 02:05:39 04:55:49
76 46 JUDY BROWN 60-64 GBR 00:59:22 01:23:04 00:30:27 02:05:37 04:58:28
77 319 RACHAEL ALLEN 35-39 GBR 00:57:58 01:24:48 00:28:27 02:07:24 04:58:35
78 184 ANNEMARIE MCNAMARA 45-49 IRL 00:55:33 01:28:27 00:28:43 02:09:24 05:02:05
79 23 TINE AHRENS 55-59 DEN 01:00:54 01:25:56 00:33:30 02:05:09 05:05:27
80 39 VICTORIA BREWIN 35-39 GBR 00:58:34 01:25:37 00:30:29 02:11:13 05:05:52
81 2120 MARY HYLAND 35-39 IRL 01:00:31 01:24:54 00:31:48 02:10:29 05:07:41
82 163 JOSIE LALOR 50-54 IRL 00:59:01 01:28:58 00:34:50 02:08:14 05:11:02
83 290 CECILIE MIKKELSEN u/20 DEN 01:05:14 01:38:26 00:27:25 02:01:39 05:12:42
84 54 MARIA CALNAN 45-49 IRL 01:00:28 01:27:47 00:31:09 02:13:32 05:12:54
85 314 MARIANNE SØNDERGAARD 70-74 DEN 01:00:21 01:28:11 00:31:26 02:13:18 05:13:15
86 241 JANET SHANAHAN 50-54 GBR 01:02:33 01:26:34 00:30:56 02:17:29 05:17:30
87 2110 MARIA LENNON 50-54 IRL 00:59:16 01:29:31 00:32:12 02:17:36 05:18:34
88 307 GITTE DAVIDSEN 50-54 DEN 01:03:08 01:32:40 00:30:15 02:14:44 05:20:46
89 154 KATHRYN KEARNEY 55-59 GBR 01:02:04 01:30:16 00:30:40 02:18:05 05:21:03
90 9 AMANDA FULLER 40-44 GBR 01:03:50 01:33:57 00:33:45 02:14:22 05:25:52
91 2105 JULIE HODDS 50-54 GBR 01:04:00 01:33:07 00:31:23 02:17:29 05:25:57
92 143 ANNETTE HOLRITS 55-59 DEN 01:06:41 01:35:06 00:34:58 02:19:36 05:36:19
93 277 GURLI WENDT 65-69 DEN 01:04:36 01:33:01 00:33:16 02:26:04 05:36:56
94 93 MARIE-LOUISE EJLEV 50-54 DEN 01:05:25 01:38:26 00:31:55 02:21:41 05:37:26
95 195 MAGDA-LENE NIELSEN 45-49 DEN 01:05:26 01:38:28 00:31:55 02:21:41 05:37:28
96 320 CHRISTINE KOEHLER 55-59 GER 01:06:29 01:34:41 00:34:34 02:23:49 05:39:30
97 347 ANNE MARIE LINDSTROM 50-54 DEN 01:06:43 01:37:10 00:33:23 02:23:25 05:40:39
98 124 VICTORIA HAND 35-39 GBR 01:05:21 01:36:23 00:34:15 02:26:22 05:42:20
99 115 YVONNE GRANGER 45-49 GBR 01:03:46 01:37:53 00:34:27 02:28:45 05:44:50
100 309 JOAN KRAMER 60-64 DEN 01:04:17 01:38:57 00:32:17 02:36:09 05:51:39
101 66 HANNE CLARK 70-74 DEN 01:06:16 01:36:47 00:32:50 02:36:09 05:52:00
102 44 ALICE BROKSØ 75-79 DEN 01:09:12 01:40:56 00:36:27 02:26:43 05:53:16
103 245 JANE SLANEY 45-49 GBR 01:07:12 01:39:41 00:36:06 02:35:29 05:58:27
104 310 MAY ANDERSEN 60-64 DEN 01:07:35 01:41:15 00:35:34 02:36:09 06:00:31
105 48 SUSANNE BRUNDRETT 45-49 GBR 01:14:23 01:45:09 00:37:06 02:34:34 06:11:11
106 211 CAROLINE ORRELLS 60-64 GBR 01:06:58 01:45:50 00:32:11 02:48:39 06:13:37
107 401 ROSE WEBB 70-74 GBR 01:14:02 01:45:19 00:37:54 02:40:42 06:17:56
108 86 LARA DOHENY 30-34 IRL 01:13:57 01:53:00 00:37:11 02:49:53 06:34:00
109 141 GILLIAN HOLMES 65-69 GBR 01:15:11 01:53:39 00:39:09 02:55:30 06:43:27
110 116 BIRGITTE GRENAA 50-54 DEN 01:21:45 02:00:14 00:42:05 02:54:43 06:58:45
111 424 FIONA LITTLE 50-54 GBR 01:24:05 01:58:23 00:44:48 02:56:28 07:03:42
112 386 METTE NIELSEN 55-59 DEN 01:39:37 02:02:27 00:43:05 02:55:47 07:20:55

 

 



Event Info Application

30th. Int. - Running Challenge 2018
Results (10K+13K+5K+21K) > Male (Agegroup)

28 November 2018 12:54:46

 
Male (Agegroup)
Age Group: 20-24

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 208 STEPHEN O'DONNELL IRL 00:35:26 00:52:41 00:18:05 01:15:54 03:02:04
2 2115 JASON DOEGAN IRL 00:37:48 00:52:04 00:18:19 01:17:35 03:05:45
3 359 SIMON REASON GBR 00:49:59 01:08:57 00:23:49 01:47:32 04:10:15
4 221 CRAIG PEARS GBR 00:58:34 01:21:46 00:27:34 01:56:14 04:44:06

Age Group: 25-29

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 1 KASPER LAUMANN HARTLEV DEN 00:31:53 00:45:46 00:16:27 01:08:28 02:42:33
2 498 KRISTIAN KROG DEN 00:37:31 00:53:46 00:18:37 01:19:38 03:09:31
3 155 CONOR KEATING IRL 00:41:01 00:58:02 00:20:48 01:24:35 03:24:25

Age Group: 30-34

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 165 VICTOR LARISCH GER 00:33:57 00:47:36 00:17:11 01:12:20 02:51:03
2 137 MARK HOGAN IRL 00:36:47 00:52:05 00:18:08 01:16:06 03:03:05
3 2106 CONOR MCCARTHY IRL 00:39:07 00:54:28 00:18:50 01:19:43 03:12:08
4 391 BENJAMIN CORFIELD GBR 00:39:37 00:53:31 00:19:13 01:21:53 03:14:12
5 337 SIGURD BRINCH DEN 00:38:24 00:55:24 00:20:18 01:23:16 03:17:22
6 407 SØREN BRASEN DEN 00:39:12 00:59:56 00:18:52 01:27:08 03:25:07
7 2118 DAVID SAUNDERS IRL 00:39:34 00:56:39 00:19:58 01:29:00 03:25:09
8 113 ANDY GORDON IRL 00:39:49 01:00:24 00:21:29 01:25:33 03:27:13
9 68 COLM CORRIGAN IRL 00:41:27 01:02:19 00:21:34 01:35:49 03:41:08
10 354 PHILIP MATTHEWS IRL 00:44:56 01:08:13 00:24:11 01:43:49 04:01:07
11 389 PIETER DOGGER NED 00:49:23 01:13:47 00:22:32 01:48:05 04:13:46
12 182 ALAN MCENTEE IRL 00:49:42 01:16:54 00:25:12 01:58:34 04:30:21
13 169 MORTEN LØBNER DEN 00:53:12 01:15:45 00:28:17 01:53:15 04:30:27
14 311 SIMON SØRENSEN DEN 00:52:24 01:22:06 00:26:14 01:55:46 04:36:29
15 247 GRAEME SMITH GBR 00:54:24 01:18:28 00:27:04 01:57:58 04:37:52

Age Group: 35-39

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 32 STEPHEN BAYLISS GBR 00:33:36 00:49:18 00:16:46 01:11:31 02:51:10
2 2 PETER MACKRELL GBR 00:34:58 00:50:09 00:18:02 01:13:15 02:56:23
3 4 GARETH MURRAN IRL 00:35:55 00:52:03 00:17:54 01:14:56 03:00:46
4 103 GER FORDE IRL 00:36:07 00:51:05 00:18:05 01:15:48 03:01:03
5 5 LEONARD MOONEY IRL 00:35:41 00:51:24 00:17:47 01:16:53 03:01:43
6 96 ROB ELMORE GBR 00:38:46 00:50:57 00:17:41 01:14:26 03:01:48
7 179 JOSEPH MC DERMOTT IRL 00:37:02 00:53:37 00:19:07 01:19:21 03:09:06
8 217 WILLIAM OWENS IRL 00:39:34 00:55:37 00:19:57 01:26:02 03:21:09
9 231 CATHAL RIGNEY IRL 00:41:01 00:59:06 00:21:04 01:26:12 03:27:21
10 130 PHILIP HELMER DEN 00:42:31 00:59:57 00:20:26 01:31:22 03:34:15
11 239 MARK SALMON IRL 00:41:57 01:01:47 00:21:17 01:30:25 03:35:24
12 193 FREDERIK NIELSEN DEN 00:42:30 01:02:19 00:21:06 01:32:19 03:38:13
13 213 SHANE OWEN GBR 00:43:14 01:02:51 00:22:58 01:35:03 03:44:04
14 82 ROBERT DEMPSEY IRL 00:45:03 01:08:59 00:22:13 01:37:55 03:54:09
15 298 KERRY MCCARTHY GBR 00:47:09 01:07:19 00:23:55 01:38:27 03:56:49
16 349 CHRIS LARGE GBR 00:48:53 01:06:17 00:23:42 01:38:39 03:57:29
17 40 WAYNE BROADBENT GBR 00:46:49 01:08:19 00:23:13 01:42:06 04:00:26
18 160 THOMAS KINSELLA IRL 00:47:00 01:08:44 00:25:27 01:41:05 04:02:15
19 83 KEVIN DICK GBR 00:49:36 01:12:56 00:23:06 01:37:02 04:02:39
20 185 JOHN MERRIGAN GBR 00:49:13 01:08:39 00:26:24 01:46:51 04:11:06
21 174 SEAN LYNCH IRL 00:53:42 01:16:49 00:28:52 01:53:51 04:33:12
22 234 RALF ROTHE GER 00:53:45 01:17:49 00:24:21 01:57:47 04:33:40
23 251 CRAIG SPENCER GBR 00:58:35 01:25:46 00:30:29 02:11:13 05:06:02

Age Group: 40-44

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 175 DONNIE MACDONALD GBR 00:36:20 00:47:41 00:16:30 01:10:57 02:51:27
2 3 PAUL FLEMING IRL 00:34:48 00:49:32 00:17:06 01:13:46 02:55:11
3 207 MICHEAL O'BRIEN IRL 00:36:01 00:51:21 00:17:43 01:15:52 03:00:56
4 406 JONAS VRARDSBJERG DEN 00:37:53 00:52:13 00:17:57 01:18:41 03:06:42
5 162 WOUTER KNOCKAERT BEL 00:37:12 00:53:16 00:18:33 01:18:17 03:07:17
6 146 ANDY INCHLEY GBR 00:37:58 00:53:12 00:18:39 01:17:55 03:07:43
7 273 JOE WALSH IRL 00:38:03 00:53:52 00:19:32 01:20:05 03:11:30
8 2108 RONAN MASTERSON IRL 00:38:31 00:55:14 00:19:53 01:22:50 03:16:27
9 423 RICHARD CHAPMAN-BROWN GBR 00:39:23 00:56:14 00:18:54 01:22:35 03:17:05
10 7 MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM IRL 00:38:05 00:54:35 00:19:43 01:25:22 03:17:44
11 88 MARTIN DOYLE IRL 00:38:46 00:56:31 00:22:45 01:22:29 03:20:30
12 242 STEVEN SIMPSON GBR 00:40:32 00:58:25 00:23:48 01:27:33 03:30:17
13 248 MICHAEL SMYTH IRL 00:38:04 01:02:04 00:20:42 01:29:56 03:30:45
14 324 EDDIE NUGENT IRL 00:41:07 01:02:03 00:20:53 01:31:25 03:35:26
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15 73 BASIL CRONIN IRL 00:43:20 01:01:17 00:21:19 01:30:36 03:36:30
16 77 AIDAN CURRAN IRL 00:44:25 01:06:06 00:23:11 01:37:00 03:50:42
17 181 DERMOT MCCARTHY IRL 00:45:32 01:06:20 00:22:25 01:38:02 03:52:18
18 205 TIMOTHY O DONNELL IRL 00:43:58 01:06:16 00:22:49 01:40:22 03:53:24
19 58 DAVID CAREY GBR 00:42:43 01:04:52 00:30:59 01:39:33 03:58:07
20 236 MARTIN RYE DEN 00:46:30 01:07:57 00:22:53 01:41:51 03:59:10
21 399 AARON GLUE GBR 00:47:30 01:06:40 00:23:35 01:42:09 03:59:53
22 75 DAVID CULLINANE IRL 00:47:54 01:11:17 00:23:47 01:40:49 04:03:46
23 268 JOACHIM VAN DER WORP IRL 00:47:21 01:08:59 00:23:43 01:48:10 04:08:12
24 230 ERIC REYES IRL 00:50:07 01:12:11 00:24:33 01:49:44 04:16:33
25 206 EOIN O'BRIEN IRL 00:49:51 01:16:57 00:24:25 01:49:55 04:21:07
26 2121 JOHN CASHMAN IRL 00:56:09 01:17:39 00:24:33 01:58:34 04:36:53
27 315 PETER SONNE DEN 00:53:35 01:22:46 00:26:43 01:59:33 04:42:36
28 2119 PETER GALVIN IRL 00:52:56 01:21:36 00:26:59 02:06:35 04:48:05
29 27 ISAAC BAILEY IRL 00:56:11 01:25:04 00:25:28 02:09:46 04:56:27

Age Group: 45-49

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 76 ADRIAN CURLEY IRL 00:36:20 00:51:11 00:18:27 01:17:39 03:03:36
2 410 MARTIN KLAUSEN DEN 00:36:50 00:52:23 00:18:37 01:19:40 03:07:29
3 6 DARREN BLAZIER GBR 00:37:19 00:57:02 00:18:57 01:20:43 03:14:00
4 232 PAUL RILEY GBR 00:39:21 00:57:38 00:19:50 01:23:01 03:19:49
5 131 HENRIK HELMHOLT DEN 00:39:57 00:57:05 00:20:09 01:24:23 03:21:33
6 78 ENDA CURRID IRL 00:40:10 00:57:52 00:20:12 01:24:15 03:22:28
7 56 BRUCE CAMPBELL IRL 00:40:31 00:58:08 00:19:33 01:24:52 03:23:02
8 60 JOSE CHAPA ESP 00:42:30 01:02:03 00:22:20 01:35:57 03:42:49
9 91 JOHN DWYER IRL 00:44:14 01:02:06 00:22:05 01:37:23 03:45:47
10 340 ANDREW BAKER GBR 00:45:29 01:07:05 00:22:39 01:38:05 03:53:16
11 318 BARRY ALLEN GBR 00:44:33 01:07:47 00:22:11 01:40:54 03:55:24
12 114 ALAN GRANGER GBR 00:47:31 01:05:08 00:22:40 01:42:24 03:57:41
13 331 JEROME DOYLE IRL 00:47:13 01:07:48 00:22:59 01:41:52 03:59:50
14 177 DAVID MANUEL GBR 00:47:50 01:10:47 00:22:58 01:39:38 04:01:11
15 330 EMMETT MALONE IRL 00:47:47 01:09:51 00:24:44 01:44:34 04:06:55
16 215 LEONARD OWENS IRL 00:45:45 01:19:29 00:22:10 01:39:53 04:07:16
17 334 BARRY MC KINNEY IRL 00:48:36 01:08:58 00:25:48 01:45:35 04:08:55
18 47 GAVIN BRUNDRETT GBR 00:47:48 01:12:23 00:25:09 01:44:16 04:09:33
19 33 ANDREAS BECKER GER 00:48:28 01:13:13 00:26:16 01:49:36 04:17:32
20 98 RENE EVALD DEN 00:53:28 01:17:38 00:26:29 01:54:10 04:31:43
21 244 STEVEN SLANEY GBR 00:52:49 01:17:31 00:27:40 01:57:31 04:35:30
22 286 PETER WORTHINGTON GBR 00:55:53 01:19:29 00:28:26 02:07:47 04:51:34
23 267 ALAIN VAN DER HEIDEN NED 00:58:15 01:25:45 00:29:54 02:08:48 05:02:41

Age Group: 50-54

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 171 HENRIK LUNDGREN DEN 00:41:11 00:59:14 00:19:50 01:28:04 03:28:18
2 497 ROBERT BÿL NED 00:42:11 00:58:31 00:20:37 01:33:53 03:35:11
3 201 NILS NYRUP DEN 00:43:09 01:01:12 00:22:18 01:29:02 03:35:39
4 383 HENRIK RENTOFT LARSEN DEN 00:42:33 01:02:15 00:22:07 01:32:29 03:39:22
5 222 BRYAN PEARS GBR 00:43:15 01:01:22 00:22:47 01:34:21 03:41:43
6 107 ANTHONY GILLEN IRL 00:46:27 01:04:47 00:20:41 01:31:12 03:43:05
7 136 MARTIN HOCKEY GBR 00:43:30 01:02:45 00:25:56 01:33:19 03:45:28
8 313 JAN BRYDING DEN 00:44:23 01:04:14 00:21:19 01:35:54 03:45:48
9 112 LARS HØIRIIS ØSTERGAARD DEN 00:45:11 01:04:55 00:24:23 01:36:35 03:51:03
10 361 HENRIK HØYBYE DEN 00:43:04 01:03:44 00:21:33 01:42:56 03:51:16
11 220 NEIL PARRY GBR 00:43:57 01:06:25 00:23:10 01:41:34 03:55:05
12 17 WILFRED SCHROMBGENS NED 00:46:50 01:06:52 00:23:18 01:39:59 03:56:58
13 65 RENÉ CIRAKLAR DEN 00:47:24 01:07:57 00:22:24 01:43:40 04:01:25
14 254 OLIVER STAAS GER 00:48:22 01:11:29 00:25:03 01:40:24 04:05:17
15 240 ANDREW GLYN SCHOFIELD GBR 00:45:10 01:06:54 00:23:36 01:53:01 04:08:40
16 308 ANDRÉ HILHORST NED 00:49:23 01:11:00 00:24:59 01:45:40 04:11:01
17 132 MARTIN HIRRELL GBR 00:48:56 01:12:59 00:24:15 01:48:30 04:14:39
18 356 DEREK CRANE GBR 00:51:10 01:16:25 00:26:41 01:52:04 04:26:18
19 80 PETER DE JONG NED 00:53:23 01:15:27 00:27:32 01:55:56 04:32:18
20 305 TOM ROGERS GBR 00:53:17 01:19:42 00:27:07 01:56:31 04:36:36
21 26 WAYNE AYLOTT ITA 00:57:10 01:22:48 00:29:24 02:08:29 04:57:50
22 411 DARREN THOMAS GBR 00:58:04 01:24:36 00:29:57 02:13:15 05:05:50

Age Group: 55-59

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 59 PAUL CATES GBR 00:38:56 00:56:10 00:20:10 01:23:25 03:18:40
2 496 WOUT MENSINK NED 00:41:40 00:59:53 00:21:49 01:29:52 03:33:13
3 329 PER NIELSEN DEN 00:42:49 01:00:28 00:21:23 01:29:12 03:33:52
4 255 ANDY STAVELEY GBR 00:42:43 01:00:15 00:21:36 01:32:45 03:37:19
5 166 HENRIK LARSEN DEN 00:42:22 01:01:11 00:20:42 01:34:15 03:38:29
6 233 IAN ROOTS GBR 00:43:00 01:02:59 00:21:37 01:38:26 03:46:00
7 368 MOUSE CLUTTERBUCK GBR 00:45:43 01:07:10 00:24:19 01:44:27 04:01:37
8 381 ALLAN ARNDAL DEN 00:46:12 01:06:15 00:23:07 01:47:19 04:02:52
9 72 STEPHEN COURT GBR 00:47:21 01:09:10 00:23:34 01:46:18 04:06:21
10 250 MICHAEL SØRENSEN DEN 00:48:38 01:08:51 00:24:27 01:44:35 04:06:30
11 280 PHILIP WILSON GBR 00:48:16 01:10:57 00:25:00 01:47:46 04:11:58
12 392 KEITH BROWN GBR 00:47:56 01:12:21 00:25:23 01:49:03 04:14:43
13 323 DIARMUID CULLINANE GBR 00:50:38 01:12:49 00:25:08 01:49:50 04:18:24
14 63 LEE CHRISTMAS GBR 00:40:49 01:00:08 00:21:45 02:24:18 04:26:58
15 214 BRENDAN KENNEDY IRL 00:53:01 01:20:52 00:28:47 02:03:11 04:45:50
16 385 KLAUS-JØRGEN NIELSEN DEN 01:00:28 01:26:08 00:29:19 02:08:47 05:04:40
17 180 PATRICK MCCABE GBR 00:59:00 01:26:23 00:28:34 02:11:57 05:05:53
18 148 KENNETH JOHANSEN DEN 01:02:28 01:31:27 00:31:16 02:14:53 05:20:03
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19 360 JOHN REASON GBR 01:02:41 01:40:02 00:28:17 02:16:59 05:27:58
20 144 PATRICK HUGGINS GBR 01:01:04 01:31:26 00:35:50 02:27:24 05:35:43
21 275 ANTHONY WELCH GBR 01:12:55 01:52:18 00:44:19 02:37:03 06:26:34

Age Group: 60-64

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 61 JENS ARNE CHRISTIANSEN DEN 00:41:19 00:59:05 00:21:01 01:27:26 03:28:50
2 71 JAMES COTTLE IRL 00:41:01 00:59:48 00:20:37 01:30:25 03:31:49
3 422 ANDREW BROWN GBR 00:43:52 01:04:02 00:21:48 01:31:31 03:41:11
4 388 HENRY VREDENDAAL NED 00:44:06 01:03:10 00:21:52 01:35:29 03:44:36
5 316 SOEREN SONDERGAARD DEN 00:45:26 01:04:42 00:22:48 01:38:09 03:51:03
6 402 MALCOLM THIRLAWAY GBR 00:47:38 01:07:40 00:23:40 01:43:26 04:02:23
7 274 MARTIN WALTERS GBR 00:49:17 01:10:25 00:24:03 01:44:25 04:08:09
8 159 ANDY KILBY GBR 00:48:37 01:11:48 00:24:34 01:44:00 04:08:58
9 262 MITCH TIMMS GBR 00:49:26 01:10:21 00:24:20 01:45:26 04:09:32
10 158 KIFLEMARIAM KIBREAB SWE 00:50:11 01:13:07 00:25:52 01:48:20 04:17:30
11 67 STEPHEN COLBOURNE GBR 00:47:59 01:09:28 00:30:52 01:52:30 04:20:48
12 387 PIET ADMIRAAL NED 00:50:24 01:10:48 00:24:39 01:56:54 04:22:43
13 135 TOM HJORTLUND DEN 00:51:24 01:16:16 00:26:21 01:51:19 04:25:18
14 355 MARTIN BATES GBR 00:50:46 01:17:04 00:25:00 01:53:02 04:25:50
15 288 CHRISTOPHER YOUNG GBR 00:55:44 01:20:12 00:29:41 01:58:20 04:43:56
16 108 JAMES GLENNIE GBR 00:51:47 01:17:37 00:30:59 02:12:32 04:52:54
17 85 BERNARD DOHENY IRL 01:08:30 01:43:43 00:35:21 02:59:43 06:27:16

Age Group: 65-69

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 326 WOLFGANG DIEKOTTO GER 00:48:27 01:07:30 00:24:08 01:39:12 03:59:15
2 282 ANDERS WINDLING SWE 00:47:26 01:08:35 00:23:26 01:41:27 04:00:53
3 167 IB LARSEN DEN 00:52:29 01:14:14 00:25:48 01:51:55 04:24:24
4 151 TERRY JONES GBR 00:54:01 01:16:52 00:27:10 01:54:48 04:32:50
5 380 ERIK ZACHO DEN 00:57:38 01:19:53 00:28:43 01:59:36 04:45:48
6 409 PETER BRASEN DEN 00:57:05 01:22:32 00:28:07 02:08:13 04:55:55
7 276 PETER WENDT DEN 01:01:32 01:32:41 00:31:16 02:11:42 05:17:09

Age Group: 70-74

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 395 MEINHARD KRUPP GER 00:43:28 01:03:10 00:22:55 01:33:08 03:42:40
2 358 ROBERT MASSEY GBR 01:03:53 01:34:05 00:31:23 02:14:34 05:23:54
3 357 BERNARD JAMES SINGLETON GBR 01:02:41 01:40:04 00:34:29 02:17:00 05:34:12

Age Group: 75-79

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 194 PREBEN NIELSEN DEN 00:59:32 01:27:35 00:27:16 02:15:51 05:10:12

Age Group: 80+

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 200 PETER NORMAN GBR 01:20:14 01:55:16 00:36:24 03:02:22 06:54:14
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Event Info Application

30th. Int. - Running Challenge 2018
Results (10K+13K+5K+21K) > Female (Agegroup)

28 November 2018 12:55:49

 
Female (Agegroup)
Age Group: u/20

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 290 CECILIE MIKKELSEN DEN 01:05:14 01:38:26 00:27:25 02:01:39 05:12:42

Age Group: 20-24

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 22 ADELIE REINAUDO FRA 00:45:52 01:03:48 00:24:19 01:36:38 03:50:36
2 110 MORVEN GLENNIE GBR 00:53:26 01:19:44 00:28:00 01:56:52 04:38:00

Age Group: 25-29

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 378 IRENE GORMAN IRL 00:43:26 01:02:35 00:22:28 01:31:15 03:39:42
2 281 LENA-LOTTE WINDLER GER 00:45:30 01:03:04 00:22:53 01:34:20 03:45:45
3 312 KATHARINA BECKMANN DEN 00:55:10 01:22:06 00:26:15 01:57:32 04:41:02

Age Group: 30-34

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 89 ORLA DRUMM IRL 00:36:43 00:53:03 00:19:21 01:20:28 03:09:35
2 377 CATHERINE THORNTON IRL 00:41:36 00:59:16 00:21:10 01:27:41 03:29:41
3 414 ANNE SKOVSBO CLUSEN DEN 00:41:22 01:00:43 00:21:07 01:29:41 03:32:51
4 92 MARIE EDMUNDS GBR 00:43:07 01:03:40 00:23:18 01:31:35 03:41:39
5 228 MIA RASMUSSEN DEN 00:49:32 01:10:36 00:23:43 01:46:56 04:10:46
6 86 LARA DOHENY IRL 01:13:57 01:53:00 00:37:11 02:49:53 06:34:00

Age Group: 35-39

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 11 RUBY ORCHARD GBR 00:38:59 01:00:36 00:20:23 01:24:32 03:24:29
2 278 NATASHA WHITE GBR 00:40:15 00:58:51 00:21:12 01:27:11 03:27:28
3 12 KEALEY TIDESWELL IRL 00:42:05 01:00:14 00:21:15 01:27:20 03:30:53
4 2122 MAURA GINTY IRL 00:42:26 01:02:55 00:22:16 01:29:55 03:37:30
5 13 LAURA COWLEY GBR 00:44:23 01:01:51 00:21:39 01:31:19 03:39:11
6 283 DOROTA WOLOSZYNSKA GBR 00:44:01 01:05:20 00:23:23 01:35:06 03:47:48
7 183 NITA MCLOUGHLIN IRL 00:44:46 01:05:35 00:22:13 01:36:24 03:48:56
8 2113 GRAINNE REGAN IRL 00:45:37 01:05:50 00:23:31 01:36:54 03:51:51
9 42 JENNIFER BROCKSOPP GBR 00:46:29 01:07:07 00:24:17 01:38:31 03:56:22
10 145 AMY INCHLEY GBR 00:49:36 01:14:01 00:24:57 01:43:48 04:12:20
11 21 LISA ABBOTT GBR 00:47:57 01:18:27 00:26:59 01:57:57 04:31:19
12 2112 GEMMA WHITE IRL 00:54:25 01:23:44 00:27:57 01:52:29 04:38:34
13 319 RACHAEL ALLEN GBR 00:57:58 01:24:48 00:28:27 02:07:24 04:58:35
14 39 VICTORIA BREWIN GBR 00:58:34 01:25:37 00:30:29 02:11:13 05:05:52
15 2120 MARY HYLAND IRL 01:00:31 01:24:54 00:31:48 02:10:29 05:07:41
16 124 VICTORIA HAND GBR 01:05:21 01:36:23 00:34:15 02:26:22 05:42:20

Age Group: 40-44

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 87 CHRISTL DÖRSCHEL GER 00:37:36 00:54:15 00:19:34 01:23:28 03:14:52
2 101 SARAH FLANAGAN IRL 00:42:16 01:01:32 00:20:57 01:29:41 03:34:24
3 398 ALI HOW GBR 00:47:47 01:09:38 00:25:33 01:43:04 04:06:00
4 173 GRAINNE LYNCH IRL 00:47:39 01:10:14 00:26:20 01:44:28 04:08:40
5 198 MARTINA NOLAN-JONES IRL 00:47:53 01:16:53 00:25:01 01:44:28 04:14:15
6 37 LYDIA BIGLEY IRL 00:49:41 01:14:21 00:26:03 01:51:50 04:21:54
7 49 HELENA BUCKLEY IRL 00:53:13 01:15:04 00:27:15 01:55:33 04:31:04
8 224 SUSANNE PFAEFFLI SUI 00:53:53 01:16:36 00:27:43 01:54:57 04:33:08
9 51 REGINA BYRNE IRL 00:54:16 01:18:15 00:27:16 01:57:41 04:37:27
10 34 NINA BECKER GER 00:57:32 01:22:25 00:30:27 01:52:57 04:43:20
11 191 CATHERINE NETTLETON GBR 00:54:49 01:21:11 00:27:58 01:59:47 04:43:43
12 126 LEAH HARTWELL GBR 00:56:33 01:21:37 00:28:01 02:05:47 04:51:56
13 129 ANETTE HEIMBS GER 00:58:40 01:22:44 00:30:10 02:03:02 04:54:34
14 285 CATH WORTHINGTON GBR 00:57:49 01:23:32 00:29:58 02:04:15 04:55:33
15 121 ANNETTE GUTEMANN GER 00:57:26 01:23:24 00:29:22 02:05:39 04:55:49
16 9 AMANDA FULLER GBR 01:03:50 01:33:57 00:33:45 02:14:22 05:25:52

Age Group: 45-49

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 10 PAULINE CURLEY IRL 00:38:06 00:54:58 00:19:52 01:20:55 03:13:49
2 43 TINE BROKSØ DEN 00:40:41 00:58:11 00:21:47 01:26:20 03:26:59
3 189 BARBARA MURRAY IRL 00:42:35 01:02:14 00:22:49 01:33:35 03:41:12
4 15 OCTAVIA SINGLETON GBR 00:43:53 01:03:09 00:23:13 01:35:45 03:45:58
5 120 KARIN GUTEMANN GER 00:47:15 01:07:01 00:24:15 01:40:57 03:59:26
6 25 CORALIE ANDERSON GBR 00:48:04 01:07:03 00:24:31 01:40:06 03:59:42
7 122 JULIA HACKETT IRL 00:46:13 01:09:11 00:24:25 01:44:05 04:03:54
8 117 MAG GRENNAN IRL 00:50:20 01:10:34 00:25:20 01:43:29 04:09:42
9 123 HEIDI HAIGH GBR 00:50:15 01:14:57 00:26:35 01:51:16 04:23:01
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10 225 VAL POWER IRL 00:53:47 01:23:44 00:28:08 02:03:12 04:48:50
11 184 ANNEMARIE MCNAMARA IRL 00:55:33 01:28:27 00:28:43 02:09:24 05:02:05
12 54 MARIA CALNAN IRL 01:00:28 01:27:47 00:31:09 02:13:32 05:12:54
13 195 MAGDA-LENE NIELSEN DEN 01:05:26 01:38:28 00:31:55 02:21:41 05:37:28
14 115 YVONNE GRANGER GBR 01:03:46 01:37:53 00:34:27 02:28:45 05:44:50
15 245 JANE SLANEY GBR 01:07:12 01:39:41 00:36:06 02:35:29 05:58:27
16 48 SUSANNE BRUNDRETT GBR 01:14:23 01:45:09 00:37:06 02:34:34 06:11:11

Age Group: 50-54

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 253 KIRSTEN STAAS GER 00:45:18 01:05:07 00:23:20 01:35:51 03:49:35
2 134 VIVI HJORTLUND DEN 00:48:55 01:09:47 00:23:42 01:42:17 04:04:39
3 150 LINDA JONES GBR 00:48:19 01:09:19 00:24:29 01:44:20 04:06:25
4 257 ANNE SWEENEY IRL 00:47:42 01:11:10 00:26:51 01:45:59 04:11:41
5 235 MAXINE RUSHTON GBR 00:50:23 01:12:20 00:26:15 01:43:50 04:12:46
6 256 SHIRLEY STAVELEY GBR 00:50:15 01:12:49 00:24:31 01:47:15 04:14:48
7 90 OLWYN DUNNE IRL 00:47:53 01:12:05 00:27:45 01:49:55 04:17:36
8 204 IRENE O CONNOR IRL 00:50:54 01:14:31 00:27:18 01:47:22 04:20:03
9 172 LAILA LYDERSEN RAGNHOF DEN 00:51:51 01:13:58 00:26:57 01:52:57 04:25:42
10 404 MAJBRIT DEMANT DEN 00:54:16 01:16:01 00:27:28 01:53:08 04:30:51
11 227 JACQUELINE RABOU NED 00:51:33 01:17:47 00:27:02 01:54:35 04:30:56
12 263 JACKIE TIMMS GBR 00:54:48 01:18:17 00:27:31 01:55:05 04:35:40
13 163 JOSIE LALOR IRL 00:59:01 01:28:58 00:34:50 02:08:14 05:11:02
14 241 JANET SHANAHAN GBR 01:02:33 01:26:34 00:30:56 02:17:29 05:17:30
15 2110 MARIA LENNON IRL 00:59:16 01:29:31 00:32:12 02:17:36 05:18:34
16 307 GITTE DAVIDSEN DEN 01:03:08 01:32:40 00:30:15 02:14:44 05:20:46
17 2105 JULIE HODDS GBR 01:04:00 01:33:07 00:31:23 02:17:29 05:25:57
18 93 MARIE-LOUISE EJLEV DEN 01:05:25 01:38:26 00:31:55 02:21:41 05:37:26
19 347 ANNE MARIE LINDSTROM DEN 01:06:43 01:37:10 00:33:23 02:23:25 05:40:39
20 116 BIRGITTE GRENAA DEN 01:21:45 02:00:14 00:42:05 02:54:43 06:58:45
21 424 FIONA LITTLE GBR 01:24:05 01:58:23 00:44:48 02:56:28 07:03:42

Age Group: 55-59

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 284 ZOE WOODWARD GBR 00:46:03 01:04:51 00:22:55 01:38:50 03:52:37
2 238 KATE SACKETT GBR 00:48:02 01:08:47 00:24:24 01:43:14 04:04:26
3 374 INA ANDRIEV-SYREK GER 00:47:32 01:10:08 00:24:36 01:42:52 04:05:06
4 405 DORDE CHRISTENSEN DEN 00:51:00 01:14:13 00:25:20 01:51:20 04:21:52
5 339 DR. BABETT RAMSAUER GER 00:51:35 01:14:23 00:26:08 01:51:55 04:23:59
6 252 SUE SPENCER GBR 00:53:59 01:17:18 00:27:55 01:51:58 04:31:08
7 371 MEL WILLIAMS GBR 00:52:35 01:17:51 00:27:07 01:56:35 04:34:07
8 264 KAREN TIMOTHY GBR 00:52:51 01:18:57 00:27:26 02:02:11 04:41:24
9 147 MARION JENNETTE GBR 00:55:07 01:21:27 00:29:57 02:00:56 04:47:25
10 23 TINE AHRENS DEN 01:00:54 01:25:56 00:33:30 02:05:09 05:05:27
11 154 KATHRYN KEARNEY GBR 01:02:04 01:30:16 00:30:40 02:18:05 05:21:03
12 143 ANNETTE HOLRITS DEN 01:06:41 01:35:06 00:34:58 02:19:36 05:36:19
13 320 CHRISTINE KOEHLER GER 01:06:29 01:34:41 00:34:34 02:23:49 05:39:30
14 386 METTE NIELSEN DEN 01:39:37 02:02:27 00:43:05 02:55:47 07:20:55

Age Group: 60-64

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 265 METTE UDESEN DEN 00:48:10 01:08:49 00:24:17 01:42:43 04:03:58
2 408 ANNETTE BRASEN DEN 00:50:17 01:14:25 00:26:08 01:53:54 04:24:43
3 246 ELISABETH SMART GBR 00:52:55 01:17:30 00:27:37 01:55:52 04:33:52
4 62 BENTE CHRISTIANSEN DEN 00:52:53 01:19:43 00:27:41 01:57:14 04:37:29
5 196 ELISABETH LINDE NIELSEN DEN 00:55:59 01:18:05 00:28:27 01:59:24 04:41:54
6 99 LUISA EVANGELISTI ITA 00:57:07 01:21:57 00:29:01 01:59:19 04:47:22
7 46 JUDY BROWN GBR 00:59:22 01:23:04 00:30:27 02:05:37 04:58:28
8 309 JOAN KRAMER DEN 01:04:17 01:38:57 00:32:17 02:36:09 05:51:39
9 310 MAY ANDERSEN DEN 01:07:35 01:41:15 00:35:34 02:36:09 06:00:31
10 211 CAROLINE ORRELLS GBR 01:06:58 01:45:50 00:32:11 02:48:39 06:13:37

Age Group: 65-69

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 325 MARIE-LOUISE BJARKOV DEN 00:51:15 01:13:48 00:24:42 01:48:27 04:18:11
2 277 GURLI WENDT DEN 01:04:36 01:33:01 00:33:16 02:26:04 05:36:56
3 141 GILLIAN HOLMES GBR 01:15:11 01:53:39 00:39:09 02:55:30 06:43:27

Age Group: 70-74

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 314 MARIANNE SØNDERGAARD DEN 01:00:21 01:28:11 00:31:26 02:13:18 05:13:15
2 66 HANNE CLARK DEN 01:06:16 01:36:47 00:32:50 02:36:09 05:52:00
3 401 ROSE WEBB GBR 01:14:02 01:45:19 00:37:54 02:40:42 06:17:56

Age Group: 75-79

Place Raceno Name Nat. 10K 13K 5K 21K Total
1 44 ALICE BROKSØ DEN 01:09:12 01:40:56 00:36:27 02:26:43 05:53:16
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Event Info Application

30th. Int. - Running Challenge 2018
Results (10K+13K+5K+21K) > Team Placements (M)

28 November 2018 12:56:09

 
Team Placements (M)
Place Team Comp 1 Time 1 Comp 2 Time 2 Comp 3 Time 3 Total
1 Sportsworld A PAUL FLEMING 02:55:11 GARETH MURRAN 03:00:46 STEPHEN O'DONNELL 03:02:04 08:58:00
2 Good Pedigree but getting older PETER MACKRELL 02:56:23 ROB ELMORE 03:01:48 ANDY INCHLEY 03:07:43 09:05:54
3 Tullamore Harriers 1 MICHEAL O'BRIEN 03:00:56 LEONARD MOONEY 03:01:43 ADRIAN CURLEY 03:03:36 09:06:13

4 Blovstrød Løverne KASPER LAUMANN
HARTLEV 02:42:33 KRISTIAN KROG 03:09:31 HENRIK LUNDGREN 03:28:18 09:20:21

5 Skoemagerkroen/Fremad Holbæk JONAS VRARDSBJERG 03:06:42 MARTIN KLAUSEN 03:07:29 SØREN BRASEN 03:25:07 09:39:18
6 Crusaders A GER FORDE 03:01:03 JOSEPH MC DERMOTT 03:09:06 MICHAEL SMYTH 03:30:45 09:40:53
7 Sportsworld B CONOR MCCARTHY 03:12:08 RONAN MASTERSON 03:16:27 MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM 03:17:44 09:46:17
8 Crusaders B JOE WALSH 03:11:30 WILLIAM OWENS 03:21:09 ENDA CURRID 03:22:28 09:55:05
9 Sportsworld C CONOR KEATING 03:24:25 DAVID SAUNDERS 03:25:09 ANDY GORDON 03:27:13 10:16:47
10 DUBLIN FRONT RUNNERS I CATHAL RIGNEY 03:27:21 COLM CORRIGAN 03:41:08 ROBERT DEMPSEY 03:54:09 11:02:38
11 Aart Stigter 1 WOUT MENSINK 03:33:13 ROBERT BÿL 03:35:11 WILFRED SCHROMBGENS 03:56:58 11:05:20
12 Sportsworld D JOSE CHAPA 03:42:49 ANTHONY GILLEN 03:43:05 JOHN DWYER 03:45:47 11:11:40
13 Crusaders C EDDIE NUGENT 03:35:26 TIMOTHY O DONNELL 03:53:24 PHILIP MATTHEWS 04:01:07 11:29:56
14 DUBLIN FRONT RUNNERS II MARK SALMON 03:35:24 DERMOT MCCARTHY 03:52:18 DAVID CULLINANE 04:03:46 11:31:28
15 SPHINX A BRYAN PEARS 03:41:43 BARRY ALLEN 03:55:24 WAYNE BROADBENT 04:00:26 11:37:32
16 Aart Stigter Running Team 2 HENRY VREDENDAAL 03:44:36 ANDRÉ HILHORST 04:11:01 PIETER DOGGER 04:13:46 12:09:22
17 SPHINX B STEPHEN COURT 04:06:21 MITCH TIMMS 04:09:32 PHILIP WILSON 04:11:58 12:27:50
18 Tullamore Harriers 2 BASIL CRONIN 03:36:30 LEONARD OWENS 04:07:16 BRENDAN KENNEDY 04:45:50 12:29:35
19 SPHINX C KEVIN DICK 04:02:39 GRAEME SMITH 04:37:52 CRAIG SPENCER 05:06:02 13:46:32
20 Kurts Kåde Kaniner IB LARSEN 04:24:24 PREBEN NIELSEN 05:10:12 PETER WENDT 05:17:09 14:51:45
21 TRM Runners PATRICK MCCABE 05:05:53 PATRICK HUGGINS 05:35:43 ANTHONY WELCH 06:26:34 17:08:08
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Event Info Application

30th. Int. - Running Challenge 2018
Results (10K+13K+5K+21K) > Team Placements (F)

28 November 2018 12:56:24

 
Team Placements (F)
Place Team Comp 1 Time 1 Comp 2 Time 2 Comp 3 Time 3 Total
1 Crusaders AC ORLA DRUMM 03:09:35 CATHERINE THORNTON 03:29:41 IRENE GORMAN 03:39:42 10:18:57
2 NORTHBROOK NATASHA WHITE 03:27:28 MARIE EDMUNDS 03:41:39 DOROTA WOLOSZYNSKA 03:47:48 10:56:55
3 Tullamore Harriers 1 PAULINE CURLEY 03:13:49 NITA MCLOUGHLIN 03:48:56 MAG GRENNAN 04:09:42 11:12:25
4 Sportsworld MAURA GINTY 03:37:30 GRAINNE LYNCH 04:08:40 ANNE SWEENEY 04:11:41 11:57:50
5 Sparta Rosé METTE UDESEN 04:03:58 DORDE CHRISTENSEN 04:21:52 MAJBRIT DEMANT 04:30:51 12:56:40
6 Milton Buzzard Ladies CORALIE ANDERSON 03:59:42 AMY INCHLEY 04:12:20 LEAH HARTWELL 04:51:56 13:03:57
7 SPHINX D LISA ABBOTT 04:31:19 JACKIE TIMMS 04:35:40 KAREN TIMOTHY 04:41:24 13:48:22
8 Tullamore Harriers 2 HELENA BUCKLEY 04:31:04 ANNEMARIE MCNAMARA 05:02:05 JOSIE LALOR 05:11:02 14:44:10
9 SPHINX E RACHAEL ALLEN 04:58:35 VICTORIA BREWIN 05:05:52 VICTORIA HAND 05:42:20 15:46:46
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